
GRESHAM’S NURSERY & PRE-PREP 
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY – SUMMER TERM 2016/17 

 

APRIL 

Friday 21st April  09:00-09:30 Year 2 Residential at Kingswood – meeting for Y2 parents 
Sat. 22nd/Sun.23rd April All day  East Anglian Game & Country Fair – Gresham’s have a stand 
Wednesday 26th April  09:30-11:30 Nursery Pond Dipping at Sheringham Park 
Thursday 27th April  16:15-17:00 PTA Meeting – all parents welcome to attend 
Friday 28th April  10:00-14:30 Reception Forest Schools (1) 
Saturday 29th April    Senior School Open Day 
 

MAY 
Monday 1st May  09:00-16:00 Open Day at Pre-Prep (normal school day for pupils) 
Tuesday 2nd May  11:15-14:00 Year 2 at Prep School 
Thursday 4th May  All day  Year 2 Residential at Kingswood 
Thursday 4th May  10:00-14:30 Reception Forest Schools (2) 
Thursday 4th May  13:00-13:30 Nurse coming in to talk to Nursery 
Friday 5th May   13:00  Year 2 pupils return from Kingswood 
Friday 5th May   16:00  School and ASC closes at 4pm.  Hobbies will take place 
Saturday 6th May    No swimming today as Home Weekend 
Monday 8th May  09:30-11:30 Nursery to Holt Fire Station 
Thursday 11th May  10:00-14:30 Reception Forest Schools (3) 
Thursday 11th May  15:30-16:00 Year 2 Maths Café – Year 2 parents invited to attend 
Friday 12th May  09:00  Whole School (Nursery & Pre-Prep) Photograph  
Friday 12th May  18:30-23:00 PTA evening event for parents 
Saturday 13th May    Prep School Open Morning 
Thursday 18th May  All day  Outdoor Classroom Day 
Thursday 18th May  10:00-14:30 Reception Forest Schools (4) 
Friday 19th May  09:30-11:00 Nursery visiting Bakers and Larners’ sports shop 
Tuesday 23rd May  All Day  Reception Superhero Day 
Tuesday 23rd May  15:00-15:30 Year 1 Maths Café – Year 1 parents invited to attend 
Wednesday 24th May   All day  Sinfonia Viva workshops at the Pre-Prep 
Thursday 25th May  10:00-14:30 Reception Forest Schools (5) 
Thursday 25th May    Reports to parents (Y1 and 2) 
Friday 26th May  All day  Whole School visit to BeWILDerwood 
Friday 26th May    School closes at 4pm for half term holiday.  No ASC, No hobbies 
Saturday 27th May    No swimming today or throughout half term holiday 
 

JUNE 
Tuesday 6th June  12:15-15:45 Year 2 to Houghton Hall 
Thursday 8th June  09:00-15:00 Year 1 Poppy Line Train Trip 
Thursday 8th June  09:30-14:00 Reception to visit Stody Estate 
Friday 9th June     Reception reports to parents 
Friday 9th June     Welcome Morning for new pupils    
Saturday 10th June  16:00  PTA/Prep PA Hog Roast / Games – all families invited 
w/c Monday 12th June various  Parent Teacher consultations - Nursery and Reception 
Thursday 15th June  All day  Year 2 at Prep School 
Friday 16th June  All day  Den Day – fundraising for Save the Children 
Friday 16th June  11:30-12:10 Year 2 - Nature Trail at Senior School 
 
 
                   More on Page 2…… 
 



Weekend 16th – 18th June   Norfolk Festival of Nature @ Gresham’s 
Saturday 17th June  08:15-09:15 Year 2 pupils singing in Chapel – Y2 families invited to attend 
Monday 19th June  15:00-15:30 Nursery Maths Café Nursery parents invited to attend 
Tuesday 20th June  15:00-15:30 Reception Maths Café Reception Parents invited to attend 
Wednesday 21st June  09:30-12:00 Year 2 to Prep School for Opro gumshield fittings and Sports  
      Festival  
Thursday 22nd June  All day  Year 1 at Forest School 
Friday 23rd June  14:00-15:30 Sports Day.  Pre-Prep families invited to attend 
Friday 23rd June  09:00-09:30 ‘Mini Maestros’ Concert – Parents invited to attend 
Friday 23rd June  16:00  School closes – No ASC, No Hobbies 
Sunday 25th June     Sinfonia Viva Orchestra – more info to follow 
w/c Monday 26th June    Nursery Reports to parents 
w/c Monday 26th June   No hobbies this week 
Tuesday 27th June  09:30-11:00 Auden Theatre Speech Day Rehearsal 
Wednesday 28th June  09:30-11:00 Auden Theatre Speech Day Rehearsal 
Thursday 29th June  14:00  Speech Day / End of term  - Parents invited to attend Speech Day 


